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FY 24/25 
End-of-Year Budget Forecast

24/25 Budget
End-of-year 

Forecast
% 

Change
Direct Labor Hours 8,805 8,196 -7%

% of Corporate Direct Labor 
Hours 20% 19% -6%

% Direct Labor Cost 17% 16% -7%

Direct Labor Cost $791,776 $682,904 -14%
Direct Project Costs $76,142 $39,746 -48%

Allocated GAIT $675,096 $630,241 -7%

Total $1,543,013 $1,352,892 -12%
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Staff General
Administrative

Land /Rent Equipment

Software

Hardware Source.Training Telecom Legal
Recording
Equipment

Operating Committee / 
OTS

Direct Expenses

Human
Resources

Indirect Expenses

Indirect Expenses X 
(Operating 

Committee Direct 
Labor Hours /Total 

Direct Labor Hours )

Travel
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